Laird Technologies - EMI
BLS,9720,ASY,SNB,LP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
RF/IF and RFID
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
3364001000 We can supply 3364001000, use the request quote form to request 3364001000 pirce
and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+
Million line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over
250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately
delivery, which may include part number 3364001000.The price and lead time for
3364001000 depending on the quantity required and warehouse location.contact us
and our sales representative will provide you price. We look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Series: *
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
3364001000 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
33641
INSULATED T-HANDLE NUT DRIVER 17
Wiha
RFQ
3364-0
PLUG BANANA QUAD BLACK
Pomona Electronics
RFQ
33637
INSULATED T-HANDLE NUT DRIVER 13
Wiha
RFQ
3364A-1-102E
TRIMMER 1K OHM 0.2W SMD
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
3364
WASHER FLAT #10 NYLON
Keystone Electronics
RFQ
33647
CONN RING CIRC 14-16AWG #5/16
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
3364A-1-101E
TRIMMER 100 OHM 0.2W SMD
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
3364-2
PLUG BANANA QUAD RED
Pomona Electronics
RFQ
33639
CONN RING CIRC 14-16AWG #1/4
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
3364A-1-103E
TRIMMER 10K OHM 0.2W SMD
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
Y1496825R000T9R
RES SMD 825 OHM 0.01% 0.15W 1206
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
M55342K08B78B7RWS
RES SMD 78.7K OHM 0.1% 0.8W 2010
Vishay Dale
RFQ
PLT0805Z6191LBTS
RES SMD 6.19KOHM 0.01% 1/4W 0805
Vishay Thin Film
RFQ
Y163315R0000C9W
RES SMD 15 OHM 0.25% 0.6W 2512
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
Y1121200R000T0L
RES SMD 200OHM 0.01% 1/4W J LEAD
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
Y17451K20000T0R
RES SMD 1.2K OHM 1/4W J LEAD
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
Y162835R0000C9R
RES SMD 35 OHM 0.25% 3/4W 2512
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
Y402730R0000F9W
RES SMD 30 OHM 1% 3/4W 2512
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
Y162724K0000Q9W
RES SMD 24K OHM 0.02% 1/2W 2010
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
Y16244K64000Q23R
RES SMD 4.64KOHM 0.02% 1/5W 0805
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ